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Public Cafeteria
Reverse Osmosis Plant
Vermi Compost

SCHEDULE-IL

Disciplines in which University shall undertake study and

 research :
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10.
LI,
12.
13
14.
15.
16.

Arts, Social Science and Humanities
Science

Pharmacy and Paramedical Science
Commerce

Management and Hotel Management
Fine Arts and Visual

Home Science

Food and Nutrition

Fashion Designing

Library and Information Science
Education

Physical Education

Journalism and Mass Communlcatlon
Law

Computer Science and Information Technology
Defence Studies
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Principal Secretary to the Government.
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